
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CITY OF NEGAUNEE IRON STREET STREETSCAPE PROJECT 60 days? Mon 7/10/23 Fri 9/29/23
2 Mobilization Crew 1 Close Iron St Pioneer/Division to Silver St 7 days Mon 7/10/23 Tue 7/18/23
3 Mobilization Crew 2 Close Iron St Silver St to Tobin St 7 days Mon 7/17/23 Tue 7/25/23
4 Water main Install (Pipe Crew 1) Silver St to Pioneer/Division St 

(Silver St and Pioneer St Intersections remain open)
8 days Wed 7/12/23 Fri 7/21/23

5 Water main (Pipe Crew 2) Silver St to Tobin St  (Silver St Intersection
remains open/Gold St intersection closed)

7 days Wed 7/19/23 Thu 7/27/23

6 Existing Sidewalks remain accessable (both sides) Silver St to 
Pioneer/Division St

8 days Mon 7/10/23 Wed 7/19/23

7 Fire lines and Services Silver St to Pioneer/Division  St (Silver St and 
Pioneer/Division St Intersections remains open)

12 days Mon 7/24/23 Tue 8/8/23

8 Sidewalk Closures begin Silver St to Pioneer/Division St removals 
begin (Temp Pedestrian access as needed)

32 days Thu 7/20/23 Fri 9/1/23

9 Fire lines and Services (Silver St to Tobin St (Silver St Intersection 
remains open)

10 days Fri 7/28/23 Thu 8/10/23

10 Existing Sidewalks remain accessable (both sides) Silver St to Tobin 
St

8 days Mon 7/17/23 Wed 7/26/23

11 Sidewalk Closures begin Silver St to Tobin St removals begin (Temp 
Pedestrian access as needed)

30 days Thu 7/27/23 Wed 9/6/23

12 Silver St Closure (Sanitary Sewer, Water main installs, concrete 
pavement bituminous thru Intersection)

18 days Mon 7/31/23 Wed 8/23/23

13 Silver Street Intersection Open to Traffic 1 day Thu 8/24/23 Thu 8/24/23
14 Water main Pioneer/Division St Intersection (Dependent on when 

Silver St opens)
5 days Fri 8/25/23 Thu 8/31/23

15 No Work Labor Day  1 day Mon 9/4/23 Mon 9/4/23
16 Pioneer Intersection Restoration/Fire Fighter Square Construction 15 days Mon 8/28/23 Fri 9/15/23

17 Concrete Curb, Sidewalks Silver St to Pioneer/Division St 20 days Mon 7/31/23 Fri 8/25/23
18 Chiri Park Construction 10 days Mon 8/14/23 Fri 8/25/23
19 Marquette St ‐ Iron Town Plaza Construction 15 days Mon 7/31/23 Fri 8/18/23
20 Concrete Curb, Sidewalks Silver St to Tobin St 20 days Mon 8/28/23 Fri 9/22/23
21 Tobin St (Iron St to Jackson) 6 days Tue 9/5/23 Tue 9/12/23
22 Milling Tobin, Jackson 10 days Mon 9/11/23 Fri 9/22/23
23 Bituminous Paving (Leveling Course) Silver St to Pioneer/Division St 2 days Thu 8/31/23 Fri 9/1/23

24 Bituminous Paving (Leveling Course) Silver St to Tobin St 2 days Mon 9/25/23 Tue 9/26/23
25 Bituminous Paving (Top Course) Pioneer/Division, Tobin, Jackson  3 days Wed 9/27/23 Fri 9/29/23

26 Iron Street Open To Traffic Silver St to Pioneer Division St 1 day Thu 9/28/23 Thu 9/28/23
27 Iron Street Open to Traffic Silver St to Tobin St 1 day Fri 9/29/23 Fri 9/29/23
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